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Cuss either missing or they have.
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dlanly cuff Iisks
dia  tie tack

Cuss either missing or they have.

32 sutomatic
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3) 3°*°
1or 2 rifles

W2 guage pusp was sold to Ben Crowd
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(2) ruggers |
22 clip
22 automatic
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34 stud nose revolver
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Noom:
' 2 Crerption of Praperty 3 .
Cuaartity | (usciade mir., braned narme, serial and mod eusbers) h&.-luwnll:.a
1 32 Automstic Smith & Veotern - (.',:Fr‘

—1 13—} 25 Automatic X 27 Hack | _7__"_‘)".
1 | 3B Autosstic Suith & Vestern | > u}?’/
1 22 Clip Marlin 780 7 &

' 22 Automstic Reaington 57
1 Large ¥and Worser
Gun Cane Repaired
Pearl Necklace ] S

Indisn Jelery Neckloce
Dismord Cuff Linkn

Dissand Tle Tack A
Night Clotds sissisg from closet 20 meth & § 60.00

’

" Hunters ¥aife

1 Stetue on Mantle

-

L
.

* wbove informasion is T 10 the Bert of mry knowiedor. /
& Irsered’s Sigranure B e TOTALS & <
-t P musA v




A R Rroear L t7yes |

I>yY=22F
List of Ice=s lu‘u‘
Handbag containing at lease eudu cards, 52000+ {n cash to buy tickets asd
possibly other cash.
Uncertain Jewelry that eo«l«i' be 1dentified by Burke Agency Iseurers

1. diasoad wvatch
2. Six dlamond rings
3. dlamood necklace (he has earrisgs that satch)
4. marquis diasond ring
5. old fox fur coat and stole
6. =aight clothes =lssing from closet
7. 4~& handguna G
i rifle
I bunting kaife
§. statute on mantle !

.

List of Espty Jewel Ioxes . ;
- 1=5 Colusbia Black Velve: Jmlty Boxes

6. Bspty Star Box I
7. Colusbia Jewslry Box '
8. Espry Malthas Sox '
9. Espry Barbox Yox
10=12 3 s=all boxes (no markings) :
13. Soretta Box |
14, Chante Box ' ~
15«16 display cards |
17. Watch Display Box

Contents of these doxes suspected missing

i, White gold risg with dissonds all arousd
2. & stone ring v/dlamond.asythest. ruby and uuloc (sp.1)
3. ruby and dissend ring

4. marquis dissond risg
5. & colored dismonds set in gold
6. small pioky ring (all diascads)

7. dissond necklace (he has earricgs)

8. walthas vatch (cheap)

9. Boaliva 32 diasond wateh &
10. Butterfly -red ruby with diamoads |
11, 14k gold v/onyx earrings l
12. cheap earrings
13. costume ting (purple - purchased in Frederick)
14, earrisgs
15, ddamond stick pin
16. curguoise s allver
17, watch =« cost §150.00

property acquired at Sharkey's
wen's dismond ring - Ik caros .
diasond cuff lisks

diasond tle tack
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{5e¢ Reverse Side for nesructions)
e Bedroos :
: ORI oo el AP Wt o v Frcm
King Size Bed & Matrees Corroll Co. Furn.
Set of Sheeto
Bed Sprend

Carpet - Clean or New

Door - Tepe Stain Spots

Voce = Droken Oife

Fixture Yace Broken aife

Electric Blanket G.E.

Fleats in pote

Broken Dial on Phene X Teleptone Co.

Side Door Metal Strippisg

Coat & Stole

vy

Paid Clean Up - Robbery (Brad Norten)

Casd
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State Farm Fire and Casualty Company  cumorrice

9525 Merford Rosd
Batimore, Maryland 21224

Septeshber 14, 1979 Prose: 8814400

Mr. Rodert Lee Myers
P.0. Box 267
Westminster, Maryland 21157

Re: Claim Mumber: 124-928
Type of loes: Theft of Personal Property
Date of loes: 08-28-79

Dear Mr. Myers:

This letter will confirm our discussion of 08-13-79 in reference
to the adove-captioned matter. I am at this time forwarding
peversl coples of our Personal Property Listing forms which I
would appreciate your filling out ss completely as possible and
returning at your convenience 20 that an adjustment can be
considered based upon the information you supply on the articles
taken. It will alsc be necessary that verification in the form
of either cancelled checks, receipts, photographs, ete. sccompany
the Persoral Property Listing forms upon their return.

The Maryland State Folice have advised that to date, you have not
a copy of the items which were taken in this ocouwrrence

supplied
to their local investigator. We would appreciate if s copy of the

I would also sppreciate if you would supply the name, address and
phone mumber of the employee who had discovered this loss. It will
be necessary that we contact the individual involved so we may obtain
the general facts of the ocourrence es viewed by this individual

Upon receipt of the verification and Personal Property Listing forme,
{nvestigation into this matter., I will immediately

we the
. contact you once consideration is given to the 1isting forms and we



., Robert Lee Wyera

Wuo 1979
Fage 2

|

will perscnally meet at your convenienmce for a further of
the matter. You should be contacted within the next several days by
compary known as Services, Ine, wiho will make ary and all regairs to
property as indicated in ouwr previcus conversation as to carpet damayg

Your cooperatios in this matter {s apprecisted and if I can be of further
assistance, please feel free to contact m=e.

:

L

Charles
Fleld Clals Specialist

ay/ee
Inclcaures
ea: Agent Nopkins



October 2, 1979

Mr. Robert Lee Myers
P.O. Box 267
Westainster, Maryland 21157

Re: Claim Number: 124-928
Type of lLoss: Theft of Personal Property
Date of Loss: 08-28-79

Dear Mr. Myers:

It has deen considerable time mince our last conversation in referenced
to the above-captioned matter. On September 14, 1979, I forwarded

a letter acconpanied by several coplees of our Personal Property
Listing forms which will be required to be filled in as completely

as poasible and returnad to me at this office.

I would appreciate it if at this time you would review this matter
and in particular, the letter dated September 14, 1979. Compliance

1o the request forwarded in that letter is mandatory under the

coverages provided in your Homeowner's Insurance Polioy involved
herein.

If I can be of essistance to you in any form in obtaining the requested
information, please feel free to contact me at 661-4404.

Your cooperation in this matter will be most sppreciated.

Respectfully,

Charles Mullindx
Field Clain Specialist

G/ 12
Vcé: Agent Nopkins
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State Farm Fire and Casualty Company e e

Seumenn, Marylang 29204
Oetober 2, 1980 Phane 8612200

Mr. Robert L. Myers

C/o Maryland Business Service
&0 South Church Street

PnOo m &7

Weatzinster, Maryland 21157

RE: Clais Nusber : 12{-928
Date of loss : 8-28-7
Wpe of loss : Theft of Personal Property

Doar M. Myers:

This letter will scimowledge our recent conversations in reference to
the above captiocned matter and also the additional Perscoal Property
Inventory forms and swpilemsntal inforsmticn you hed forwarded.

 Consideraticn has now been given to the Perscnal Property you have listed
a8 eofither delng destroyed or stolen from your property.

The total szount after lizitations and depreciation were applied is at
$3,101.60. From this your $100 thef't deductible has been subtracted
bringing our total offer to $3,001.60, I am at this tine enclooing

our draft 21-AS7328 accompanied by photocoples of your Perscoal Property
Inventory forms.

I would sppreciate your reviewing sazme and if you have
uwderstanding any of the adjustzents, please feel froe
If we bave not heard from you we will assume that the enclosed draft
nader 21-AB7328 1s acceptable and the matter will bde coneluded in
full as of that point.

Your ccoperation to date has been mcet appreciated.
Bespectfully,

-

Py
gz AP T Per
L//,/M ~/ ’/{"V.//_.%_- -

CHARLES MULLINIX
Field Claim Specialist

CM:aw
nclossres



State Farm Fire and Casualty Company = cumornce

D825 Martams Rogs
tm-.:.'w 212
Ootoder 29, 1979

M. Fobert lee Wyers
P.0. Box 267
Featainater, Maryland

Re: Clain Nusber: 124928 \
Type of Loss: Theft of Personal Property
Date of Loes: 08-28-79

Dear M, Myers:

This letter will acimowledge receipt of Peraceal Property
forms forwarded Ly youreelf om 10-19<79. ummnmm
mumm-.x-nm.u-mm-uawm

attention, as they are 10 & point where
we are adle %0 give adequa %0 an equitadle settlement
of this matter,

Itmhmmtmmuﬂwmm“.am
of purchase, origisal coet, eto. You will note that t5e Jereceal
Property Imvestory forms used by this ocompany are self explamatory
and go into detall a8 to the sbove-mentioned Information mecessary
for completicn of them. As to the listing forms of {tens 1isted as
miseing our Personal Property Listisg forsm, we are unable
Judge the 1ist due to the fact Wa of tb

.

As to any item which s listed on the Perscmal Property Inventory
form, it 1o necessary and required under the policy contrmot that
mmuuumm.m.mnnm.mm
mdoo.w”nﬂﬂauuumunuwmurdup.

I would again draw your attenmtion to my letter of Septesder 14, 1979
< outlining the above-requested information. 5y

In reference %o thestiling’of the carpet in the master bedroce and e
bathroo: aresas, an estimate had been prepared by the individusl

SAUE BF1ifl BIA A BMIAr TRl Liiaa s aula



of the
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this letter, izmediate comaideration will be

If T oan e of assistasce in

Mmcfqu.wmm

information, please ccntaot e at the above numder.

Thank you for your anticipated cooperstion in this matter.
Fleld Clain Specialist

oyt

Respectfally,
Charles Mdlintx

Agent Mopkine
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Ee: Clalis Naber: 124 -928
Type of losa: Theft of Percomal Property
Date of lowa: 08-28-79
Dear Mr. Wrers:
inis letter s to sciowledge
you formarded )

the axcw forvs have been
At the present tise, xwmmmmsnmmm

forms
information, plesse feel free %0 contact
Upon receipt of the listicg forme jroperly filled out with the
literature of werifioation, we will give {mmediate
sttention to the eoacxuua of this matter.

Your anticiyated cooperstion is moet apprecisted.
Eespestfully,

Charles Mallinix
Field Clatn Specislist
(=7 742

zelosuren



